INNE 2022

HERRAR

60m
7,04
7,16
7,24
7,30
7,38
7,44
7,45
7,46
7,60
7,62
7,65
7,84
7,87
8,04
8,15
8,22
8,23
8,32
8,45
8,57
8,88
9,23
9,30
9,30
9,48
9,53
9,56
9,60
9,60
9,60
9,90
10,35
10,46
10,92
11,88

Carl
Vincent
Jonatan
Linus
Wilhelm
Lucas
Karl
Erik
Ruben
Simon
Elias
Elliot
Philip
Jonah
Edwin
Marcus
Sergej
Irving
Erik
Hugo
Vidar
Hugo
Hugo
Joar
Hugo
Alvin
Albin
Isak
Siffe
Elliot
Sam
Magnus
Assar
Oliver
John

af Forselles
Arousell
Hakansson
Jonsson
Eidenstedt
Lindberg
Zuber

Larripa Taxell
Frisk

Thor

Boman
Hultell
Antivilo Lindsj60
Heldt

Larripa Taxell
Beckman
Nikolajev
Lind
Pikkuniemi
Danielsson
Ek

Dahl

Back Nilsson
Toijer
Klingvall Berglund
Daniels
Berglund
Soderhall
Fors
Akerberg
Soserhéll Fonseca
Claesson
Hellstrém
Rosquist
Ostlund

2001
2003
2001
2004
1998
2004
1998
2005
2006
2000
2004
2006
2008
2006
2008
2007
1973
2007
2008
2007
2010
2009
2009
2010
2010
2009
2009
2010
2009
2009
2010
2009
2010
2010
1945

Ames USA
Orebro
Orebro
Uppsala

Séatra
Vasteras
Orebro
Orebro
Satra

Lincoln USA

Orebro
Satra
Satra
Satra

Sollentuna

Satra
Vasteras
Satra
Satra
Satra
Satra
Huddinge
Satra
Satra
Satra
Satra
Satra
Satra
Huddinge
Huddinge
Satra
Satra
Huddinge
Satra
Satra

25 feb
5 feb
5 feb
5 feb

19 feb

23 jan
5 feb

19 mar

20 feb

28 jan
5 feb

20 feb

20 feb

20 feb
2 feb

20 feb

13 nov

20 feb

20 feb

20 feb

20 feb

26 mar

12 feb

20 feb

20 feb

12 dec

12 dec

20 feb

26 mar

26 mar

20 feb

12 dec

26 mar

12 dec

12 mar

M22
19
M22
18
MS
18
MS
17
16
M22
18
16
14
16
14
15
VET
15
14
15
12
13
13
12
12
13
13
12
13
13
12
13
12
12
VET

DAMER

60m
7,57
7,83
8,10
8,11
8,19
8,21
8,34
8,47
8,56
8,61
8,67
8,69
8,77
9,05
9,19
9,21
9,21
9,30
9,38
9,39
9,83
9,89
10,13
10,44
10,46
10,59
10,72

Nora
Amanda
Xana
Clara
Ida
Johanna
Julia
Tuva
Saga
Olivia
Julia
Isabella
Filippa
Saga
Elsa
Sophia
Selma
My
Elin
Amanda
Hanna Lara
Emelie
Astrid
Naomi
Lavina
Sigrid
Nova

Lindahl
Holmberg
Baxter
Fallenius
Malmborg
Pihl
Hékansson
Wennergren
Hemundstad
Phil
Jaderberg
Sjoholm Vitasovic
Kopparhed
Eckeskog
Andeersson
Zuccato
Tjernstrom Milione
Susenbeth
Gullicksson
Jaderberg
Ek

Hjelm
Wetterstrand
Marklund
Sadiki
Ullmark
Vidmark

2004
1998
2006
2003
2005
2006
2003
2005
2004
2008
2005
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2009
2007
2007
2008
2007
2010
2010
2009
2010
2010
2008

Skellefted
Orebro
Goteborg/FH
Satra
Satra
Goteborg/FH
Satra
Sétra
Eskilstuna
Sodertélje
Sollentuna
Sétra
Vasteras
Sétra
Satra
Sétra
Huddinge
Sétra
Satra
Sétra
Satra
Sétra
Satra
Huddinge
Satra
Sétra
Satra

5 mar
27 nov
13 mar
13 feb
13 feb
13 mar
13 feb
20 feb

6 jan
20 mar

2 feb
20 feb
23 jan
20 feb
20 feb
20 feb
26 mar
12 dec
20 feb
20 feb
12 dec
20 feb
20 feb
26 mar
20 feb
20 feb
20 feb




200m
22,32
24,55
24,89
25,47
25,88
26,60
26,61
26,63
29,30

400m
48,80
53,35
53,84
56,27
59,93
66,84
68,80

800m
1,57,04
1,57,32
2,00,59
2,04,25
2,05,02
2,18,96
2,2391
2,29,95
2,32,87
2,43,39
3,03,79
3,16,83
3,25,84

Gustav
Marten
Leo
Alexander
Samuel
Marcus
Edwin
Sergej
Jamie

Gustav
Elias
Mérten
Alexander
Sergej
Joel

Jamie

Yohannes
Samuel
Alexander
David
Anton
Simon
Erik
Wilmer
Mats
Alvin
Samuel
Isak
Oliver

Gahne
Nystrand
Wickert

Hagg

Berhane
Beckman
Larripa Taxell
Nikolajev
Kinane

Gahne
Boman
Nystrand
Hagg
Nikolajev
Jonsson
Kinane

Kiflay
Berhane

Hagg

Wide
Petersson
Berhane
Larripa Taxell
Hagg
Kollbrink
Daniels

Soderhall Fonseca

Soderhall
Rosquist

2001
2003
2005
2006
2005
2007
2008
1973
2009

2001
2004
2003
2006
1973
1984
2009

2002
2005
2006
2003
2006
2007
2005
2009
1970
2009
2010
2010
2010

Norrkdping
Vasteras
Uppsala
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Vasteras
Sollentuna
Vasteras
Sollentuna

Vaxjo
Skellefted
Sollentuna
Sollentuna

Satra

Vasteras
Sollentuna

Vasteras
Uppsala
Vasteras
Vasteras
Vasteras
Sollentuna
Orebro
Sodeertalje
Vasteras
Satra
Satra
Satra
Satra

6 jan
23 jan
6 feb
2 feb
2 feb
23 jan
2 feb
14 nov
2 feb

25 feb

5 mar
19 jan
19 jan
12 mar
13 nov
19 jan

26 feb

5 feb
26 feb
26 feb
26 feb

2 feb
20 mar
19 mar
14 nov
12 dec
12 dec
12 dec
12 dec

M22
19
17
16
17
15
14

VET
13

M22
18
19
16

VET

VET
13

M22
17
16
19
16
15
17
13

VET
13
12
12
12

200m
24,39
26,19
26,67
26,95
27,23
27,40
27,66
28,36
28,82
29,24
29,60
30,25
31,58

400m
54,61
58,04
61,16
61,95
62,15
62,98
64,70
68,49
68,74

800m
2,07,12
2,12,83
2,15,27
2,19,27
2,27,21
2,35,90
2,36,11
2,54,29
3,24,76
3,28,58

Nora
Lia
Johanna
Xana
Linn
Ida
Hannah
Louise
Julia
Filippa
Nora
Isabella
Nora

Sandra
Lia
Hannah
Linn
Nora
Amanda
Ida

Julia
Karolina

Caroline
Hannah
Linn
Wilma
Laura
Nora
Amanda
Sophie
Astrid
Lavina

Lindahl
Cederberg
Pihl
Baxter
Adolfsson
Malmborg
Kinane
Szwed
Jaderberg
Kopparhed
Hagg

Sjoholm Vitasovic

Ahl

Knezevic
Cederberg
Kinane
Adolfsson
Hagg
Hansson
Malmborg
Jaderberg
Nivenius

Hogardh
Kinane
Adolfsson
Marcusson
Fodor

Hagg
Holmberg
Adolfsson
Wetterstrand
Sadiki

2004
2004
2006
2006
2006
2005
2006
2005
2004
2007
2006
2008
2008

1992
2004
2006
2006
2006
1999
2005
2004
2005

1992
2006
2006
1999
2003
2006
1998
2009
2010
2010

Helsingfors, FIN
Vasteras
Uppsala
Uppsala
Sollentuna
Uppsala
Sollentuna
Uppsala
Sollentuna
Vasteras
Falun
Vasteras
Vasteras

Vaxjo
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Sollentuna

Goteborg/FH
Sollentuna

Satra

Sollentuna

Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Orebro
Vasteras
Orebro
Huddinge
Satra
Sétra

27 feb
26 feb
6 feb
6 feb
2 feb
6 feb
2 feb
6 feb
2 feb
23 jan
18 dec
23 jan
23 jan

25 feb
19 feb
19 jan
19 jan
19 feb
3 mar
19 jan
12 feb
19 feb

19 feb
29 jan
29 jan
19 feb
6 feb
23 jan
6 feb
27 mar
12 dec
12 dec

18
18
16
16
16
17
16
17
18
15
16
14
14

KS
18
16
16
16
KS

18
17

KS
16
16
KS
19
16
KS

12
12




1000m
2,52,80
2,53,15
2,53,66
2,57,49
3,02,29
3,06,87
3,38,64

1500m
3,43,68
3,51,22
3,53,19
3,57,16
4,02,45
4,06,81
4,09,57
4,12,59
4,15,55
4,23,87
4,42,69
4,44,97
4,49,88
4,52,15
5,40,70
5,49,45
5,49,46

3000m
8,05,50
8,18,59
8,19,14
8,20,90
8,30,26
8,52,38
9,07,76
9,13,67
9,44,56
10,23,06

Carl
Vincent
Elias
Simon
Simon
Karl
Sergej

Gustav
Axel

Erik
Andreas
Samuel
Yohannes
Linus
Alexander
Anton
David
Axel
Villhem
Gunnar
Simon
Joachim
Jon

Joel

Gustav
Otto
Andreas
Axel

Erik
Samuel
Kristoffer
Alexander
Anton
Vilhelm

af Forselles
Arousell
Boman
Thor
Berhane
Zuber
Nikolajev

Berlin
Djurberg
Djurberg
Jansson
Berhane
Kiflay
Jansson
Hagg
Petersson
Wide
Mansson
Werner
Duren
Berhane
Adolfsson
Edvardsson
Jonsson

Berlin
Kingstedt
Jansson
Djurberg
Djurberg
Berhane
Tengroth
Hagg
Petersson
Werner

2001
2003
2004
2000
2007
1998
1973

1995
1999
1997
1996
2005
2002
2004
2006
2006
2003
2004
2003
1963
2007
1970
1973
1984

1995
1994
1996
1999
1997
2005
2000
2006
2006
2003

Manhattan, USA
Orebro
Orebro

Birmingham USA
Uppsala
Orebro

Nykdping

Goteborg/FH
Vaxjo
Sollentuna
Link6ping
Sollentuna
Skellefted
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Skellefted
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Vasteras
Sollentuna
Vasteras
Vasteras
Vasteras

Sollentuna
Orebro
Vaxjo
Vaxjo
Vaxjo
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Vasteras

22 jan
6 feb
6 feb

22 feb
6 feb
6 feb

12 feb

5 feb
27 feb
19 feb
10 feb
19 feb

6 mar
19 feb
19 feb
19 feb

6 mar
19 feb
19 feb
26 mar
19 jan
26 mar
26 mar
26 mar

29 jan
15 jan
25 feb
25 feb
25 feb
29 jan
29 jan
29 jan
29 jan
26 feb

M22
19
18

M22
15

MS

VET

MS
MS
MS
MS
17
M22
18
16
16
19
18
19
VET
15
VET
VET
VET

MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
17
M22
16
16
19

1500m
4,20,24
4,40,27
4,45,25
4,49,07
5,41,96

3000m
8,59,01
9,25,08
10,22,59
11,00,97
12,45,02

Caroline
Hannah
Linn
Nadja
Nora

Sarah
Caroline
Elin
Frida
Ingela

Hogardh
Kinane
Adolfsson
Strandberg
Hagg

Lahti
Hdgardh
Marcusson
Hafstrom
Gahne

1992
2006
2006
1996
2006

1995
1992
1999
2003
1964

Uppsala
Goteborg/FH
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Uppsala

Véaxjo
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Sollentuna

Vasteras

13 feb
13 mar
19 feb
19 feb

6 feb

25 feb
29 jan
29 jan
29 jan
25 mar

KS
16
16
KS

KS
KS
KS
19
VET




60mh
16,25

60mh
12,72
13,04

60mh
8,93
9,27
9,66
10,59

60mh
8,19
8,77

60mh
8,29
8,51
8,94

60mh
8,38
8,88
9,42

>7576,27m

John

11-13ar 76cm

Elliot
Moritz

14-154r 84cm

Edwin
Marcus
Irving
Alexander

16-17ar 91cm
Erik
Leo

18-194r 99,1cm
Linus
Vincent
Elias

MS
Carl
Simon
Karl

Ostlund

>70

Akerberg
Bruch

Larripa Taxell
Beckman
Lind
Christiansen

Larripa Taxell
Wickert

Jonsson
Arousell
Boman

af Forselles
Thor
Zuber

1945

2009
2009

2008
2007
2007
2007

2005
2005

2004
2003
2004

2001
2000
1998

Nykoping

Satra
Satra

Séatra
Goteborg/FH
Uppsala
Sétra

Satra
Séatra

Séatra
Orebro
Orebro

Manhattan, USA
Birmingham USA
Sollentuna

12 feb  VET

20 feb
20 feb

20 feb
13 mar

6 feb
20 feb

12 feb
19 feb

19 feb
6 feb
6 feb

22 jan
22 feb
19 jan

13
13

14
15
15
15

17
17

18
19
18

M22
M22
MS

60mh
13,24

60mh
9,88
10,16
10,56
11,58

60mh
9,32
9,57
9,66

60mh
8,48
8,63
8,69
8,70
8,97
9,08
9,24

11-134r 68cm
Naomi

14-158r 76¢cm 8m
Vera
Olovia
Isabella
Sophia

16-17&r 76cm 8,50m
Livia

Xana
Johanna

KS

Nora
Amanda
Clara
Amanda
Klara
Laura
Julia

Marklund

Mattsson

Pihl

SJéholm Vitasovic
Zuccato

Salov Klaesson
Baxter
Pihl

Lindahl
Holmberg
Fallenius
Hansson
Radbo
Fodar
Hakansson

2009

2007
2008
2008
2007

2006
2006
2006

1995
1998
2003
1999
2001
2003
2003

Satra

Satra
Satra
Sodertélje
Satra

Orebro
Satra
Orebro

Sollentuna
Goteborg/FH
Vaxjo
Véaxjo
Vaxjo
Skellefted
Skellefted

20 feb

12 feb
20 feb
19 mar
20 feb

19 mar
12 feb
19 mar

2 feb
12 dec
27 feb
27 feb
23 jan

6 mar

6 mar

13

15
14
14
15

16
16
16

KS
KS
19
KS
K22
19
19




Hojd
1,99
1,93
1,01
1,90
1,85
1,79
1,76
1,73
1,54
1,52
1,43
1,40
1,35
1,33
1,32
1,30
1,28
1,23
1,22
1,22
1,19
1,18
1,10

Stav
5,07
5,07
4,70
4,55
4,14
411
3,77
3,60
3,40
3,17
2,05
1,95
1,90

Vincent
Carl
Erik
Simon
Karl
Ruben
Edwin
Elias
Jonah
Irving
Sergej
Erik
Hugo
Joar
Alvin
Hugo
Moritz
Albin
Gunnar
John
Vidar
Magnus
Assar

Carl
Simon
Jonatan
Karl
Erik
Linus
Vincent
Edwin
Sergej
Elias
Sigge
Hugo
Nore

Arousell

af Forselles
Larripa Taxell
Thor

Zuber

Frisk

Larripa Taxell
Boman

Heldt

Lind
Nikolajev
Pikkuniemi
Dahl

Toijer

Daniels

Klingvall Berglund

Bruch
Berglund
Ekstedt
Ostlund
Ek
Carlsson
Hellstrém

af Forselles
Thor
Hakansson
Zuber

Larripa Taxell
Jonsson
Arousell
Larippa Taxell
Nikolajev
Boman

Fors

Dahl
Wennergren

2003
2001
2005
2000
1998
2006
2008
2004
2006
2007
1973
2008
2009
2010
2009
2010
2009
2009
1943
1945
2010
2009
2010

2001
2000
2001
1998
2005
2004
2003
2008
1973
2004
2009
2009
2008

Vaxjo
Ames USA
Orebro
Birmingham USA
Orebro
Goteborg/FH
Sddertélje
Orebro
Séatra
Satra
Nykoping
Huddinge
Satra
Satra
Satra
Huddinge
Satra
Sétra
Vasteras
Vasteras
Satra
Satra
Huddinge

Ames USA
Birmingham USA
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Orebro
Satra
Orebro
Satra
Nykdping
Orebro
Huddinge
Huddinge
Satra

23 jan
25 feb
5 feb
21 feb
5 feb
12 mar
20 mar
5 feb
20 feb
12 dec
12 feb
29 jan
20 feb
20 feb
12 dec
27 mar
20 feb
12 dec
26 mar
13 nov
20 feb
12 dec
27 mar

26 feb
22 feb
29 jan
29 jan
19 mar
13 feb

6 feb
20 feb
18 dec

6 feb
27 mar
27 mar
20 feb

19
M22
17
M22
MS
16
14
18
16
15
VET
14
13
12
13
12
13
13
VET
VET
12
13
12

M22
M22
M22
MS
17
18
19
14
VET
18
13
13
14

Hojd
1,71
1,61
1,61
1,54
1,52
1,38
1,30
1,25
1,23
1,12
1,05

Stav
4,51
3,80
3,00
2,92
2,24
1,50
1,50
1,50

Klara
Amanda
Laura
Livia
Johanna
Isabella
Moa
Emelie
Alice
Lavina
Astrid

Lisa
Emilie
Jenny
Elsa
Nora
Kajsa
Mila
Moa

Radbo
Holmberg
Fodor

Salov Klaesson
Pihl

Sjoholm Vitasovic

Hill

Hjelm
Lejdeborn
Sadiki
Wetterstrand

Gunnarsson
Beckman
Ostlund
Eriksson
Ahl
Westberg
Almstrom
Hill

2001
1998
2003
2006
2006
2008
2008
2010
2008
2010
2010

1999
2003
1984
2003
2008
2008
2008
2008

Uppsala
Orebro
Orebro

Huddinge
Orebro
Satra
Huddinge
Huddinge
Satra
Satra
Satra

Baton Rouge, USA
Satra
Vasteras
Sollentuna
Sodertélje
Satra
Sétra
Satra

27 jan
6 feb
6 feb

29 jan

19 mar

11 dec

29 jan

26 mar

11 dec

20 feb

20 feb

4 feb
19 feb
13 nov
19 jan
19 mar
20 feb
20 feb
20 feb

K22
KS
19
16
16
14
14
12
14
12
12

KS
19
VET
19
14
14
14
14




....fortsattning Stav MS

1,85 Elliot
1,85 Leo
1,83 Gustav
1,70 John
Langd - zon
4,30 Hugo
4,23 Joar
4,17 Hugo
3,81 Albin
3,76 Vidar
3,69 Alvin
3,58 Isak
3,55 Sigge
3,53 Sam
3,50 Magnus
3,45 Elliot
3,42 Filip
3,38 Assar
3,18 Oliver
Langd MS
7,35 Carl
7,13 Jesper
7,05 Alexander
7,04 Vincent
6,76 Wilhelm
6,60 Erik
6,52 Jacob
6,47 Linus
6,43 Karl
6,43 Simon
6,09 Elias
5,94 Ruben
5,78 Jonatan
5,46 Philip
5,44 Marcus
5,33 Edwin

Akerberg
Bentancour
Rognes
Ostlund

upp till p13

Dahl

Toijer

Back Nilsson
Berglund

Ek

Daniels
Soderhall
Fors
Soderhall Fonseca
Claesson
Akerberg
larsson
Hellstrém
Rosquist

Af Forselles
Hellstrém
Nyman

Arousell
Eidenstedt
Larripa Taxell
Tysen Holmberg
Jonsson

Zuber

Thor

Boman

Frisk

Héakansson
Antivilo Lindsjoo
Beckman
Larripa Taxell

2009
2009
2009
1945

2009
2010
2009
2009
2010
2009
2010
2009
2010
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010

2001
1995
2000
2003
1998
2005
2000
2004
1998
2000
2004
2006
2001
2008
2007
1998

Huddinge
Huddinge
Séatra
Vasteras

Huddinge
Satra
Séatra
Satra

Huddinge
Satra

Huddinge

Huddinge
Satra
Satra

Huddinge

Goteborg/FH

Huddinge

Satra

Ames USA
Vaxjo
Vaxjo

Skellefted

Huddinge
Satra
Skellefted
Skellefted
Vasteras

Lincoln USA

Orebro
Goteborg/FH
Orebro
Karlstad
Satra
Huddinge

27 mar
27 mar
11 dec
26 mar

26 mar
11 dec
12 dec
12 dec
26 mar
12 dec
26 mar
26 mar
11 dec
12 dec
26 mar
12 dec
26 mar
11 dec

25 feb
27 feb
23 jan
5 mar
29 jan
12 feb
5 mar
5 mar
23 jan
28 jan
5 feb
12 mar
5 feb
12 feb
20 feb
29 jan

13

13

13
VET

13
12
13
13
12
13
12
13
12
13
13
12
12
12

Langd - zon
3,62 Emelie
3,61 Naomi
3,47 Selma
3,11 Astrid
2,98 Molly

Langd KS
5,57 Klara
5,57 Laura
5,53 Amanda
5,48 Johanna
5,22 Isabelle
5,18 Amanda
5,12 Saga
511 Olivia
4,98 Xana
4,96 Tuva
4,67 Nora
4,64 Julia
4,62 Isabella
4,51 Filippa
4,41 Vera
4,38 Livia
3,84 Sophia
3,69 Elise
3,62 My
3,58 Mila
3,36 Kajsa
3,35 Nora
3,14 Hanna Lara
2,96 Nova

upp till f13
Hjelm
Marklund

Tjernstrom Milione

Wetterstrand
Blomgren

Réabo

Fodor
Holmberg
Pihl
Malmborg
Moller
Hermundstad
Pihl

Baxter
Wennergren
Hagg
Jaderberg
Sjoholm Vitasovic
Kopparhed
Mattsson
Salov Klaesson
Zuccato
Israelsson
Susenbeth
Almstrom
Westberg
Ahl

Ek

Vidmark

2010
2009
2009
2010
2009

2001
2003
1998
2006
2005
2000
2004
2008
2006
2005
2006
2004
2008
2007
2007
2006
2007
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008

Satra
Huddinge
Huddinge
Huddinge

Satra

Huddinge
Skellefted
Goteborg/FH
Satra
Sétra
Skellefted
Eskilstuna
Satra
Goteborg/FH
Skellefted
Uppsala
Vasteras
Vasteras
Vasteras
Sétra
Orebro
Vasteras
Satra
Sétra
Satra
Sétra
Huddinge
Sétra
Satra

11 dec
26 mar
26 mar
27 mar
11 dec

29 jan
6 mar
12 feb
13 feb
13 feb
6 mar
6 jan
20 feb
12 mar
6 mar
6 feb
23 jan
23 jan
23 jan
20 feb
19 mar
23 jan
20 feb
12 dec
20 feb
20 feb
29 jan
12 dec
20 feb

13
13
12
13

K22
19
KS
16
17

K22
18
14
16
17
16
18
14
15
15
16
15
14
15
14
14
14
15
14




...fortsattning Langd MS

531 Irving
4,69 Sergej
4,57 Hugo
4,50 Erik

4,11 Alexander
3,85 Nore

3,30 John

Tresteg - zon

9,15 Hugo
7,88 Sigge
Tresteg ws
15,67 Jesper
14,49 Alexander
13,50 Jacob
10,82 Mats
7,11 John
Kula3kg 12134
8,26 Hugo
7,75 Sigge
6,76 Gustav
6,52 Isak
6,29 Joar
5,11 Vidar

Kula4kg 1415

12,73 Irving
12,19 Marcus
10,96 Josef
10,60 Edwin
9,23 John
7,84 Erik
Kula5kg  pis-p17
13,88 Erik
13,05 Per

Lind
Nikolajev
Danielsson
Pikkuniemi
Christiansen
Wennergren
Ostlund

upp till p13
Dahl
Fors

Hellstrom
Nyman

Tysen Holmberg
Kollbrink
Ostlund

vet+80

Klingvall Berglund
Fors

Rognes

Soderhall

Toijer

Ek

vet +70

Lind
Beckman
Agerhall
larripa Taxell
Ostlund
Pikkuniemi

vet +60
Larripa Taxell
Ostlund

2007
1973
2007
2008
2007
2008
1945

2009
2009

1995
2000
2000
1970
1945

2010
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010

2007
2007
2007
2008
1945
2008

2005
1961

Satra
Nykoping
Vasteras

Satra

Séatra

Satra

Séatra

Huddinge
Huddinge

Uppsala
Skellefted
Uppsala
Vasteras
Sétra

Satra
Satra
Satra
Satra
Satra
Satra

Sollentuna
Satra
Satra
Vaxjo

Vasteras
Huddinge

Uppsala
Vasteras

20 feb
12 feb
23 jan
20 feb
20 feb
20 feb
12 mar

27 mar
27 mar

13 feb
6 mar
4 feb

14 nov

13 mar

20 feb
20 feb
20 feb
20 feb
20 feb
20 feb

22 feb
20 feb
20 feb
13 mar
26 mar
29 jan

4 feb
26 mar

15
VET
15
14
15
14
VET

13
13

MS
M22
M22
VET
VET

12
13
13
12
12
12

15
15
15
14
VET
14

17
VET

Tresteg
11,90
11,21
11,10
11,02
10,60
10,56

9,95
9,74

Kula 2kg
7,41
7,29
7,14
7,00
6,86
5,51

Kula 3 kg
10,13
9,48
8,39
9,65
8,05
7,69
6,99
6,86
6,85
6,79
6,56
6,12
5,67
4,67

KS

Klara
Isabelle
Jessica
Nicole
Johanna
Ida
Olivia
Nora

upp till f13
Astrid
Lovisa
Naomi
Emelie
Vilma
Lavina

14-17 é&r
Livia
Elsa
Johanna
Vera
Filippa
Caisa
Sophia
Nora
Kajsa
Saga
Elin
Elsa
My
Nora

Radbo
Malmborg
Holmberg
Nyberg
Pihl
Malmborg
Pihl

Hagg

Wetterstrand
Akerstrom
Marklund
Hjelm

Skars Hema
Sadiki

Klaesson Salov

Kjellstrém
Pihl
Mattsson
Kopparhed
Wibler
Zuccato
Ahl
Westberg
Eckeskog
Gulliksson
Andersson
Susenbeth
Vidmark

2001
2005
2003
2004
2006
2005
2008
2006

2010
2009
2009
2010
2010
2010

2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008

Skellefted
Skellefted
Satra
Uppsala
Satra
Satra
Sodertélje
Sétra

Huddinge
Huddinge
Satra
Huddinge
Satra
Sétra

Orebro
Goteborg/FH
Orebro
Sétra
Satra
Sétra
Satra
Huddinge
Satra
Sétra
Satra
Sétra
Satra
Sétra

5 mar
5 mar
19 feb
4 feb
11 feb
11 feb
20 mar
11 feb

27 mar
27 mar
20 feb
27 mar
20 feb
20 feb

19 mar
13 feb
19 mar
20 feb
20 feb
20 feb
20 feb
29 jan
20 feb
20 feb
20 feb
20 feb
12 dec
20 feb

K22
17
19
18
16
17
14
16

12
13
13
12
12
12

16
16
16
15
15
15
15
14
14
15
15
15
15
14




Kula 6kg  pis-p1o
18,11 Elias
10,47 Gustav
11,28 Elias
12,11 Vincent
8,39 Thomas

Kula 7,26kg ws
17,08 Nicklas
16,20 Simon
16,18 Patrik
16,18 Ragnar
15,07 Elias
13,29 Simon
12,27 Carl
11,35 Karl
10,03 Jonatan
7,95 Sergej

Vikt 7,26 kg 134
11,73 John

Vikt 9,08kg 14154
11,67 Per

Vikt 11,34kg 16174

9,13

Thomas

Vikt 15,88Kg ws

23,12
19,57
16,62
11,85

Ragnar
Simon
Elias
Gustav

vet +50
Lind
Elinder
Boman
Arousell
Eriksson

Lindstedt
Pettersson
Lindstedt
Carlsson
Lind

Thor

af Forselles
Zuber
Héakansson
Nikolajev

Ostlund

Ostlund

Eriksson

Carlsson
Pettersson
Lind
Elinder

2003
2003
2004
2003
1966

1993
1995
1999
2000
2003
2000
2001
1998
2001
1973

1945

1961

1966

2000
1995
2003
2003

Skellefted
Sollentuna
Orebro
Orebro
Satra

Uppsala
Vaxjo
Uppsala
Skellefted
Satra
Lincoln USA
Manhattan, USA
Sollentuna
Sollentuna
Nykoping

Vasteras

Nykoping

Séatra

Uppsala
Vaxjo
Skellefted
Satra

6 mar
30 dec
5 feb
5 feb
12 mar

4 feb
26 feb

4 feb

6 mar
19 feb
28 jan
21 jan
22 jan
30 dec
12 feb

26 mar

12 feb

13 mar

12 feb
25 feb
12 feb

5 mar

19
19
18
19
VET

MS
MS
MS
M22
19
M22
M22
MS
M22
VET

VET

VET

VET

M22
MS
19
19

Kula 4 kg
18,23
16,63
15,41
13,72
13,49
12,12
9,80
9,65
9,20

Vikt 7,26kg
15,08

Vikt 9,08kg
20,75
19,41
17,91
15,53
12,83

Femkamp
3106

2885

Femkamp
3720

3593

KS
Axelina
Frida
Vanessa
Amanda
Amanda
Klara
Laura
Wilja
Sofia

<=17 ar

Elsa

KS
Vanessa
Axelina
Hillevi
Sofia
Wilja

f16-f17
Johanna
9,99 152 839 829

Livia
9,32 146 10,13 4,38
KS

Amanda
8,78 161 1287 543

Laura
9,11 161 980 555

Johansson
Akerstrom
Kamga
Lejros
Holmberg
Radbo
Fodor
Wickert
Boman

Kjellstrém

Kamga
Johansson
Carlsson
Boman
Wickert

60mh, hojd, kula, langd, 600m
Pihl

1,50,30

Salov Klaesson
1,55,80

60mh, hojd,kula, langd, 800m
Holmberg
2,36,11

Fodor
227,21

2000
1990
1998
1999
1998
2001
2003
2002
2002

2006

1998

2000

2002

2002

2002

2006

2006

1998

2003

Lincoln USA
Vaxjo
Vaxjo
Falun

Goteborg/FH

Huddinge
Orebro
Skellefted
Satra

Goteborg/FH

Vaxjo
Lincoln USA
Falun
Skellefted
Skellefted

Orebro

Orebro

Orebro

Orebro

5 feb
26 feb
26 feb
31 jan
12 dec
29 jan

6 feb

5 mar
12 feb

12 mar

12 feb
18 feb
10 jan
5 mar
5 mar

20 mar

20 mar

6 feb

6 feb

K22
KS
KS
KS
KS

K22
19

K22

K22

16

KS
K22
K22
K22
K22

16

16

19




Femkamp
1874

Femkamp
1837

Sjukamp
3666

Sjukamp
4962

Sjukamp
5154

4288

Sjukamp
5586

5086

4519

1773

>70 &r
John
16,25 309 892 119

Sergej
DNF 469 795 143

14-15 &r
Edwin
8,16 330512 9,04

16-17 &r
Erik
7,46 414 659 8,43

18-19
Vincent
7,16 669 1298 197

Elias
7,65 609 1128 173

MS

Carl
7,04 7351194 193

Simon
7,68 627 1316 190

Karl
7,45 616 1063 185

Jonatan
7,24 578 914 NH

60mh, langd, kula, hojd, 1000m

Ostlund 1945
DNF

60mh, langd, kula, hojd, 1000m
Nikolajec 1973
3,38,64

60m, stav, langd, 60mh, hdjd, kula, 600m
Larripa Taxell 2008
175 1060 1,44,22

60m, stav, langd, 60mh, hojd, kula, 800m

Larripa Taxell
191 1320 2,23,91

2005

60m,langd, kula,h6jd, 60mH, stav, 1000m

Arousell 2003
8,51 377 2,53,15
Boman 2004
8,94 317 2,53,66

60m,langd, kula,hdjd, 60mH, stav, 1000m

of Forselles 2001
8,83 507 2,50,43

Thor 2000
8,88 507 2,57,49

Zuber 1998
9,57 447 3,06,87

Héakansson 2001
DNF NH DNF

Nykdping

Nykdping

Vaxjo

Orebro

Orebro

Orebro

Ames USA

Birmingham USA

Orebro

Orebro

12 feb

12 feb

12-13 mar

19-20 mar

5-6 feb

5-6 feb

25-26 feb

21-22 feb

5-6 feb

5-6 feb

VET

VET

14

17

19

18

M22

M22

MS

M22




